A lang

A Kort

Clgyp

Navn
1 Espen Danevad
2 Magnus Johanson
3 Petter Marki Erichsen
4 @ystein Haaland
5 Kjell Arne Haaland
6 Havard Birkeland Stormoen
7 Jan Vidar Wernersen
8 Stale Thortveit
9 Haldvor Nasbg
10 Espen Birkenes
11 Johann Malm
12 Guro Harstad
13 Oluf Bgckman
14 Helge Fossgy
15 Aurora Fossay
16 Ola Slggedal
17 Fred Arne Sivertsen
18 Stein Coward
19 Svein Knutson Nomeland
20 Svein Erik Wiig
Bj@rn Stormoen
Asulv Birkeland Stormoen

Navn

1 Emma Danevad

2 Malfrid Konst

3 Lena Kuusipohja

4 Jan Tore Jgrgensen

5 Siri Bjorvand

6 Bj@rn Reinhartsen

7 Siri Pkstad

8 Inger Reinhartsen

9 Morten Coward

10 Tone Torgersen
Gro Bogrte
Trond Galteland
Synne Fossay
Dagfinn Haar
Guttorm Nyhus
e

Navn

1 Brage Takle

2 Trygve Bgrte Nomeland

3 Ase Aud Moldal Nyhus

4 Anund Nyus

5 Gudveig Jgrundland

6 Anne Kari Birkeland

Klubb

Fredrikstad SK

KOK

Varegg Fleridrett

KOK

OK Sgr

KOK

@yestad IF

Sggne og Sogndalen OK
Vindbjart

Birkenes IL

OK Kolmarden

West Anglian Orienteering club
KOK

@yestad IF

NTNUI

Marnadal IL

KOK

OK Sgr

KOK

Sggne og Sogndalen OK
Birkenes IL

KOK

Klubb
Fredrikstad Skiklubb
KOK

KOK

KOK
Birkenes IL
KOK
Odersjaa SSK
KOK

OK Sgr
Odersjaa SSK
KOK

Otra IL
@yestad IF
Odersjaa SSK
Birkenes IL

Klubb

KOK

KOK
Birkenes IL
Birkenes IL
OK Sgr
Birkenes IL

tid
37,36
44,31
47,19
48,06
53,42
56,00
56,32
56, 56
57,20
57,38
58,04
58,57
58,58
59,08
61,09
65,57
71,32
80,16
84,13
84,59
Deltatt
Deltatt

tid
36,52
55,07
55,42
61,07
63,52
65,21
67,58
74,53
75,00
77,48
Fulfgrt
Fulfgrt
Deltatt
Deltatt
Deltatt

Tid

38,27
46,43
58,47
58,50
60,14
62,11



6 Inger Slagedalen
8 Dina Torgersen

N Lgype

Einar Jgrundland

Lars Birkenes
Johannes Engesland
Sigmund Javenes Flaa
Filip Jgrundland
Jenny Danevad

Birkenes IL
Odersjaa SSK
OK Segr

Tid

Birkenes IL

Birkenes IL

Birkenes IL

OK Sgr

Fredrikstad Skiklubb

62,11
65,20
Deltatt

28,54
28,54
28,54
20,57
11,11



